
MIFAB® INC. BEECO‐2019

BARRACUDA 40 FRP

REDUCED PRESSURE ZONE BACKFLOW PREVENTOR

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FRP2.50‐SS‐NRS 2/1/2”  1 106  $4,378 
FRP3.00‐SS‐NRS 3”  1 110  $4,529 
FRP4.00‐SS‐NRS 4”  1 152  $5,090 
FRP6.00‐SSX‐NRS 6”  1 294  $7,535 
FRP8.00‐SS‐NRS 8”  1 420  $20,758 

REDUCED PRESSURE ZONE BACKFLOW PREVENTOR

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FRP2.50‐SS‐NRS‐G 2/1/2”  1 96  $4,378 
FRP3.00‐SS‐NRS‐G 3”  1 100  $4,529 
FRP4.00‐SS‐NRS‐G 4”  1 142  $5,090 
FRP6.00‐SSX‐NRS‐G 6”  1 274  $7,535 
FRP8.00‐SS‐NRS‐G 8” 1 400  $20,758 

REDUCED PRESSURE ZONE BACKFLOW PREVENTOR

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FRP2.50‐SS‐NRS‐S 2/1/2”  1 141  $4,784 
FRP3.00‐SS‐NRS‐S 3”  1 148  $5,137 
FRP4.00‐SS‐NRS‐S 4”  1 217  $5,822 
FRP6.00‐SSX‐NRS‐S 6”  1 444  $8,934 
FRP8.00‐SS‐NRS‐S 8”  1 695  $23,636 

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND NRS GATE VALVES GROOVED CONNECTIONS

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND NRS GATE VALVES FLANGED CONNECTIONS STRAINER ATTACHED

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND NRS GATE VALVES FLANGED CONNECTIONS
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MIFAB® INC. BEECO‐2019

REDUCED PRESSURE ZONE BACKFLOW PREVENTOR

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FRP2.50‐SS‐OSY 2/1/2”  1 132  $4,444 
FRP3.00‐SS‐OSY 3”  1 142  $4,670 
FRP4.00‐SS‐OSY 4”  1 232  $5,267 
FRP6.00‐SSX‐OSY 6”  1 404  $7,628 
FRP8.00‐SS‐OSY 8”  1 620  $21,757 

REDUCED PRESSURE ZONE BACKFLOW PREVENTOR

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FRP2.50‐SS‐OSY‐G 2/1/2”  1 122  $4,444 
FRP3.00‐SS‐OSY‐G 3”  1 132  $4,670 
FRP4.00‐SS‐OSY‐G 4”  1 202  $5,267 
FRP6.00‐SSX‐OSY‐G 6”  1 374  $7,628 
FRP8.00‐SS‐OSY‐G 8”  1 590  $21,757 

REDUCED PRESSURE ZONE BACKFLOW PREVENTOR

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FRP2.50‐SS‐OSY‐S 2/1/2”  1 167  $4,957 
FRP3.00‐SS‐OSY‐S 3”  1 190  $5,250 
FRP4.00‐SS‐OSY‐S 4”  1 297  $5,938 
FRP6.00‐SSX‐OSY‐S 6”  1 564  $9,289 
FRP8.00‐SS‐OSY‐S 8”  1 895  $23,819 

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND OSY GATE VALVES FLANGED CONNECTIONS

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND OSY GATE VALVES GROOVED CONNECTIONS

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND OSY GATE VALVES FLANGED CONNECTIONS STRAINER ATTACHED
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MIFAB® INC. BEECO‐2019

REDUCED PRESSURE ZONE BACKFLOW PREVENTOR  MEETS BUY AMERICA AND PSA STANDARDS

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FRP2.50‐SS‐NRS‐BA 2/1/2”  1 106  $5,078 
FRP3.00‐SS‐NRS‐BA 3”  1 110  $5,229 
FRP4.00‐SS‐NRS‐BA 4”  1 152  $5,790 
FRP6.00‐SSX‐NRS‐BA 6”  1 294  $8,235 
FRP8.00‐SS‐NRS‐BA 8”  1 420  $21,458 

REDUCED PRESSURE ZONE BACKFLOW PREVENTOR MEETS BUY AMERICA AND PSA STANDARDS

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FRP2.50‐SS‐NRS‐G‐BA 2/1/2”  1 96  $5,078 
FRP3.00‐SS‐NRS‐G‐BA 3”  1 100  $5,229 
FRP4.00‐SS‐NRS‐G‐BA 4”  1 142  $5,790 
FRP6.00‐SSX‐NRS‐G‐BA 6”  1 274  $8,235 
FRP8.00‐SS‐NRS‐G‐BA 8” 1 400  $21,458 

REDUCED PRESSURE ZONE BACKFLOW PREVENTOR MEETS BUY AMERICA AND PSA STANDARDS

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FRP2.50‐SS‐NRS‐S‐BA 2/1/2”  1 141  $5,484 
FRP3.00‐SS‐NRS‐S‐BA 3”  1 148  $5,837 
FRP4.00‐SS‐NRS‐S‐BA 4”  1 217  $6,522 
FRP6.00‐SSX‐NRS‐S‐BA 6”  1 444  $9,634 
FRP8.00‐SS‐NRS‐S‐BA 8”  1 695  $24,336 

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND NRS GATE VALVES FLANGED CONNECTIONS

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND NRS GATE VALVES GROOVED CONNECTIONS

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND NRS GATE VALVES FLANGED CONNECTIONS STRAINER ATTACHED
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MIFAB® INC. BEECO‐2019

REDUCED PRESSURE ZONE BACKFLOW PREVENTOR MEETS BUY AMERICA AND PSA STANDARDS

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FRP2.50‐SS‐OSY‐BA 2/1/2”  1 132  $5,144 
FRP3.00‐SS‐OSY‐BA 3”  1 142  $5,370 
FRP4.00‐SS‐OSY‐BA 4”  1 232  $5,967 
FRP6.00‐SSX‐OSY‐BA 6”  1 404  $8,328 
FRP8.00‐SS‐OSY‐BA 8”  1 620  $22,457 

REDUCED PRESSURE ZONE BACKFLOW PREVENTOR MEETS BUY AMERICA AND PSA STANDARDS

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FRP2.50‐SS‐OSY‐G‐BA 2/1/2”  1 122  $5,144 
FRP3.00‐SS‐OSY‐G‐BA 3”  1 132  $5,370 
FRP4.00‐SS‐OSY‐G‐BA 4”  1 202  $5,967 
FRP6.00‐SSX‐OSY‐G‐BA 6”  1 374  $8,328 
FRP8.00‐SS‐OSY‐G‐BA 8”  1 590  $22,457 

REDUCED PRESSURE ZONE BACKFLOW PREVENTOR MEETS BUY AMERICA AND PSA STANDARDS

Model Number Size Qty.per Carton Weight per Carton (Lbs.)  List Price (Each)
FRP2.50‐SS‐OSY‐S‐BA 2/1/2”  1 167  $5,657 
FRP3.00‐SS‐OSY‐S‐BA 3”  1 190  $5,950 
FRP4.00‐SS‐OSY‐S‐BA 4”  1 297  $6,638 
FRP6.00‐SSX‐OSY‐S‐BA 6”  1 564  $9,989 
FRP8.00‐SS‐OSY‐S‐BA 8”  1 895  $24,519 

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND OSY GATE VALVES FLANGED CONNECTIONS STRAINER ATTACHED

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND OSY GATE VALVES FLANGED CONNECTIONS

STAINLESS STEEL BODY AND OSY GATE VALVES GROOVED CONNECTIONS
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